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JACK ARMCHAIR

THE JACK COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,044

Product Number 775-39-011-21-00

SEAT & BACK: KRAFT PAPER OVER STEEL WIRE. LEGS:
PREMIUM TEAK. CUSHION OPTIONAL SOLD SEPARATELY.
ADDITIONAL FINISHES ARE AVAILABLE, CONTACT YOUR

SALES SPECIALIST FOR DETAILS.

% 24.5"
D 24"

H 33.5"
SH 18.25"
WEIGHT 13 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: NACRE/NATURAL

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3§

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

62 CM
61 CM
85 CM
47 CM
6 KG



